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HOSHINOYA
Fuji

<DAY1>
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
<DAY2>
7:30 AM

8:30 AM

9:00AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM
13:30 PM
4:00 PM

6:00 PM

<DAY3>
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 AM

Hunting experience tour

Check-in
Moment in the forest in touch with nature

Shabu-shabu hotpot (extra charge)

Morning Box (extra charge)

Dparture from HOSHINOYA Fuji

Arrival at Lake Motosu, orientation

Departure from hunting experience tour
Lunch indoors by Lake Motosu

Observation and experience of deer butchering
Arrival at HOSHINOYA Fuji

Game Meat dinner

Grill Morning (extra charge)

Koshu inden lacquering experience

Check-out
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