

Hunting experience tour

<day1></day1>	
3:00 PM	Check-in
4:00 PM	Moment in the forest in touch with nature
6:00 PM	Shabu-shabu hotpot (extra charge)
<day2></day2>	
7:30 AM	Morning Box (extra charge)
8:30 AM	Dparture from HOSHINOYA Fuji
9:00AM	Arrival at Lake Motosu, orientation
9:30 AM	Departure from hunting experience tour
12:00 PM	Lunch indoors by Lake Motosu
13:30 PM	Observation and experience of deer butchering
4:00 PM	Arrival at HOSHINOYA Fuji
6:00 PM	Game Meat dinner
<day3></day3>	
8:00 AM	Grill Morning (extra charge)
10:00 AM	Koshu inden lacquering experience
12:00 AM	Check-out